Kingmoral Production equipment list
Machine Manufacturer  Clamping Pressure  Total

CHEN HSONG
CHEN HSONG in total
HAITIAN

HAITIAN in total
JSW

JSWiin total
NIIGATA

NIIGATA in total
SENVO

SENVO in total
SUMITOMO

SUMITOMO in total
Milacron

MILACRON in total
TOYO
TOYO in total

88T

120T
160T
200T
86T
90T

110T

50T
75T

1207
160T
2107
90T

100T
75T

110T
75T

50T

MICO Production equipment list
Machine Manufacturer ~ Clamping Pressure  Total

Clamping Pressure
100T
110T
1207
160T
2007
210T
50T
75T
86T
88T
90T

Grand Total

Sum of Total
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1 DEMAG 1507 1
1 DEMAG in total 1
2 HAITIAN 1207 1
1 160T 2
2 200T 4
3 3007 1
2 58T 2
10 HAITIAN in total 10
1 KAWAGUCHI 1407 1
1 80T 1
1 KAWAGUCHTI in total 2
3 SENVO 160T 2
4 210T 2
5 SENVO in total 4
1 SUMITOMO 50T 1
1 SUMITOMO in total 1
4 TOYO 130T 2
11 TOYO in total 2
8 Injection molding Machinesintotal 20
3
11
1
1 Total Production equipment in the 61
2 group
1
1
Clamping Pressure Sum of Total
120T 1
130T 2
140T 1
1507 1
160T 4
200T 4
2107 2
300T 1
50T 1
58T 2
80T 1
Grand Total 20

Wise Group Production equipment list 2016



