Kingmoral Production equipment list

Machine Manufacturer	Clamping Pressure	Total
CHEN HSONG	88T	1
CHEN HSONG in total		1
HAITIAN	120T	2
	160T	1
	200T	2
	86T	3
	90T	2
HAITIAN in total		10
JSW	110T	1
JSW in total		1
NIIGATA	50T	1
	75T	3
NIIGATA in total		4 5
SENVO	120T	
	160T	1
	210T	1
SENVO in total	90T	4 11
	1007	
SUMITOMO	100T	8
	75T	3
SUMITOMO in total		11
Milacron	110T	1
	75T	1
MILACRON in total		2
TOYO	50T	1
TOYO in total		1
Injection molding Machines in total		41

Clamping Pressure	Sum of Total
100T	8
110T	2
120T	7
160T	2
200T	2
210T	1
50T	2
75T	7
86T	3
88T	1
90T	6
Grand Total	41

MICO Production equipment list

Machine Manufacturer	Clamping Pressure	Total
DEMAG	150T	1
DEMAG in total		1
HAITIAN	120T	1
	160T	2
	200T	4
	300T	1
	58T	2
HAITIAN in total		10
KAWAGUCHI	140T	1
	80T	1
KAWAGUCHI in total		2
SENVO	160T	2
	210T	2
SENVO in total		4
SUMITOMO	50T	1
SUMITOMO in total		1
TOYO	130T	2
TOYO in total		2
Injection molding Machines in total		20

Total Production equipment in the group

61

Clamping Pressure	Sum of Total
120T	1
130T	2
140T	1
150T	1
160T	4
200T	4
210T	2
300T	1
50T	1
58T	2
80T	1
Grand Total	20